BENEFITS
LOW PRODUCT DEGRADATION
The low speed of conveying preserves the quality of
the product without modifying the original characteri-
stics.  When a pellet product is conveyed no dust or
angel hair is created.
CONVEYING OVER LONG DISTANCES

ction boxes to permit an easy and fast installation.
OPTIONS AVAILABLE
As an option it can be designed for high temperatures,
ATEX compliant and/or FDA compliant.
The DF dense phase pneumatic conveying is suitable to handle
bulk products such as pellets, powders and regrinds, it is the
best way to transport blends, abrasive and breakable products.
The main features are the low speed of conveying (5-10 m/s)
and the small amount of air used to move big quantities of
product.
DF en – 01/20 Ed.Plantech reserves the right to alter the specifications indicated in this catalogue at any time and without prior notice
 DF
TECHNICAL DATA
Capacity ØA ØB ØC H Range Pressure range
[lt] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [Kg/h] [bar]
DF-0024 24 400 168 50-60 1050 360 max 6
DF-0080 80 600 219 60-88,9 1050 1200 max 6
DF-0150 150 762 273 76-101,6 1200 2200 max 6
DF-0300 300 1067 273 76-101,6 1500 4500 max 6
DF-0600 600 1220 311 88,9-114,3 2000 9000 max 6
DF-0850 850 1220 325 101,6-139,7 2400 13500 max 6
DF-1200 1200 1219 325 114,3-168 2750 18000 max 6
DF-1400 1400 1219 325 114,3-168 2900 21000 max 6
DF-1700 1700 1219 325 139-219 3050 25500 max 6
DF-2000 2000 1219 325 139-273 3300 30000 max 6
Code